Dem Zertifikat liegt unsere Prüf- und Zertifizierungsordnung zugrunde.
Das Produkt entspricht den o.g. Anforderungen, die Herstellung wird überwacht.
This certificate is based on our Testing and Certification Regulation. The product
fulfills above mentioned requirements, the production is subject to surveillance.
TÜV Rheinland LGA Products GmbH, Tillystraße 2, 90431 Nürnberg
Fax: +49 221 806-3935
Seite Page  1 / 4

Type:
Modelle sind auf nächste(r) Seite(n) gelistet
Type designation(s) are listed on the next page(s)
Technische Daten:
Technical Data:
Class II acc. to IEC 61140
For other ratings, refer to the test report
Gültig bis:               2029-04-02
Date of expiry:
Gültig ab: 2024-04-03 Zertifizierungsstelle:
Valid from:    Certification body:
Ausstellungsdatum:  2024-04-03
Date of issue:  _______________________________________
                   Angela Yao
Seite Page  2 / 4
Zertifikat Certificate
Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:
PV 50625621  0001
Berichtsnummer Report No.:
CN24WVOB  001
Produkt Product: PV Module
Modell Type: Bezeichnung Designation:
 Max. system voltage: up to 1500 VDC (Voc at STC):
With ½ cut of mono c-Si cells:
CHSM72M-HC-xxx (xxx=440-475, in steps of 5, 144 cells)
CHSM60M-HC-xxx (xxx=370-395, in steps of 5, 120 cells)
CHSM72M-HC-xxx (xxx=530-570, in steps of 5, 144 cells)
CHSM60M-HC-xxx (xxx=445-475, in steps of 5, 120 cells)
CHSM54M-HC-xxx (xxx=400-425, in steps of 5, 108 cells)
Max. system voltage: up to 1000 VDC (Voc at STC):
With ½ cut of mono c-Si cells:
CHSM72M/LV-HC-xxx (xxx=440-475, in steps of 5, 144 cells)
CHSM60M/LV-HC-xxx (xxx=370-390, in steps of 5, 120 cells)
CHSM72M/LV-HC-xxx (xxx=530-570, in steps of 5, 144 cells)
CHSM60M/LV-HC-xxx (xxx=445-475, in steps of 5, 120 cells)
CHSM54M/LV-HC-xxx (xxx=400-425, in steps of 5, 108 cells)
xxx represents output power in Wp
Remarks:
Fire Rating: Class C (according to UL 790)
Design Load / Safety Factors: 3600 Pa / 1.5 (downward)

Type:
Modelle sind auf nächste(r) Seite(n) gelistet
Type designation(s) are listed on the next page(s)
Technische Daten:
Technical Data:
Class II acc. to IEC 61140
For other ratings, refer to the test report
Gültig bis:               2029-04-02
Date of expiry:
Gültig ab: 2024-04-15 Zertifizierungsstelle:
Valid from:    Certification body:
Ausstellungsdatum:  2024-04-15
Date of issue:  _______________________________________
                   Angela Yao
Seite Page  2 / 4
Zertifikat Certificate
Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:
PV 50625621  0002
Berichtsnummer Report No.:
CN24WVOB  002
Produkt Product: PV Module
Modell Type: Bezeichnung Designation:
 Same as Page 0001
In addition:
Max. System Voltage: up to 1500 VDC (Voc at STC):
With ½ cut of N-type mono c-Si cells:
CHSM72N-HC-xxx (xxx=565-620, in steps of 5, 144 cells)
CHSM60N-HC-xxx (xxx=475-515, in steps of 5, 120 cells)
CHSM54N-HC-xxx (xxx=425-465, in steps of 5, 108 cells)
CHSM72N(BLH)-HC-xxx (xxx=545-575, in steps of 5, 144 cells)
CHSM60N(BLH)-HC-xxx (xxx=455-475, in steps of 5, 120 cells)
CHSM54N(BLH)-HC-xxx (xxx=410-430, in steps of 5, 108 cells)
With ½ cut of mono c-Si cells:
CHSM72M(BLH)-HC-xxx (xxx=520-545, in steps of 5, 144 cells)
CHSM60M(BLH)-HC-xxx (xxx=435-450, in steps of 5, 120 cells)
CHSM54M(BLH)-HC-xxx (xxx=390-405, in steps of 5, 108 cells)
Max. System Voltage: up to 1000 VDC (Voc at STC):
With ½ cut of N-type mono c-Si cells:
CHSM72N/LV-HC-xxx (xxx=565-620, in steps of 5, 144 cells)
CHSM60N/LV-HC-xxx (xxx=475-515, in steps of 5, 120 cells)
CHSM54N/LV-HC-xxx (xxx=425-465, in steps of 5, 108 cells)
CHSM72N(BL)-HC-xxx (xxx=545-575, in steps of 5, 144 cells)
CHSM60N(BL)-HC-xxx (xxx=455-475, in steps of 5, 120 cells)
CHSM54N(BL)-HC-xxx (xxx=410-430, in steps of 5, 108 cells)
With ½ cut of mono c-Si cells:

Type:
Modelle sind auf nächste(r) Seite(n) gelistet
Type designation(s) are listed on the next page(s)
Technische Daten:
Technical Data:
Class II acc. to IEC 61140
For other ratings, refer to the test report
Gültig bis:               2029-04-02
Date of expiry:
Gültig ab: 2024-04-26 Zertifizierungsstelle:
Valid from:    Certification body:
Ausstellungsdatum:  2024-04-26
Date of issue:  _______________________________________
                   Angela Yao
Seite Page  2 / 4
Zertifikat Certificate
Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:
PV 50625621  0003
Berichtsnummer Report No.:
CN24WVOB  003
Produkt Product: PV Module
Modell Type: Bezeichnung Designation:
 Same as Page 0001-0002
In addition:
Max. System Voltage: up to 1500 VDC (Voc at STC):
With ½ cut of N-type mono c-Si cells:
CHSM72RN-HC-xxx (xxx=590-620, in steps of 5, 144 cells)
CHSM54RN-HC-xxx (xxx=450-465, in steps of 5, 108 cells)
CHSM72RN(BLH)-HC-xxx (xxx=580-605, in steps of 5, 144 cells)
CHSM54RN(BLH)-HC-xxx (xxx=435-450, in steps of 5, 108 cells)
CHSM54RNs(BLH)-HC-xxx (xxx=425-455, in steps of 5, 108 cells)
CHSM54RNs-HC-xxx (xxx=430-465, in steps of 5, 108 cells)
CHSM78N-HC-xxx (xxx=585-645, in steps of 5, 156 cells)
With ½ cut of mono c-Si cells:
CHSM78M-HC-xxx (xxx=585-600, in steps of 5, 156 cells)
Max. System Voltage: up to 1000 VDC (Voc at STC):
With ½ cut of N-type mono c-Si cells:
CHSM72RN/LV-HC-xxx (xxx=590-620, in steps of 5, 144 cells)
CHSM54RN/LV-HC-xxx (xxx=450-465, in steps of 5, 108 cells)
CHSM72RN(BL)-HC-xxx (xxx=580-605, in steps of 5, 144 cells)
CHSM54RN(BL)-HC-xxx (xxx=435-450, in steps of 5, 108 cells)
CHSM54RNs(BL)-HC-xxx (xxx=425-455, in steps of 5, 108 cells)
CHSM54RNs/LV-HC-xxx (xxx=430-465, in steps of 5, 108 cells)
CHSM78N/LV-HC-xxx (xxx=585-645, in steps of 5, 156 cells)
With ½ cut of mono c-Si cells:
CHSM78M/LV-HC-xxx (xxx=585-600, in steps of 5, 156 cells)
Power range extension for following models:
Max. System Voltage: up to 1500 VDC (Voc at STC):
With ½ cut of N-type mono c-Si cells:
CHSM54N(BLH)-HC-xxx (xxx=435, 108 cells)
Max. System Voltage: up to 1000 VDC (Voc at STC):
With ½ cut of N-type mono c-Si cells:
CHSM54N(BL)-HC-xxx (xxx=435, 108 cells)
xxx represents output power in Wp

Type:
Modelle sind auf nächste(r) Seite(n) gelistet
Type designation(s) are listed on the next page(s)
Technische Daten:
Technical Data:
Class II acc. to IEC 61140
For other ratings, refer to the test report
Gültig bis:               2029-04-02
Date of expiry:
Gültig ab: 2024-10-18 Zertifizierungsstelle:
Valid from:    Certification body:
Ausstellungsdatum:  2024-10-18
Date of issue:  _______________________________________
                   Angela Yao
Seite Page  2 / 5
Zertifikat Certificate
Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:
PV 50625621  0004
Berichtsnummer Report No.:
CN24WVOB  006
Produkt Product: PV Module
Modell Type: Bezeichnung Designation:
 Same as Page 0001-0003
In addition:
Max. System Voltage: up to 1500 VDC (Voc at STC):
With ½ cut of N-type mono c-Si cells:
CHSM66RN-HC-xxx (xxx=590-620, in steps of 5, 132 cells)
Power range extension for following models:
Max. System Voltage: up to 1500 VDC (Voc at STC):
With ½ cut of N-type mono c-Si cells:
CHSM78N-HC-xxx (xxx=650-660, in steps of 5, 156 cells)
CHSM72N(BLH)-HC-xxx (xxx=580-605, in steps of 5, 144 cells)
CHSM60N(BLH)-HC-xxx (xxx=480-500, in steps of 5, 120 cells)
CHSM54N(BLH)-HC-xxx (xxx=440-450, in steps of 5, 108 cells)
With ½ cut of mono c-Si cells:
CHSM72M(BLH)-HC-xxx (xxx=550-570, in steps of 5, 144 cells)
CHSM60M(BLH)-HC-xxx (xxx=455-475, in steps of 5, 120 cells)
CHSM54M(BLH)-HC-xxx (xxx=410-425, in steps of 5, 108 cells)
Max. System Voltage: up to 1000 VDC (Voc at STC):
With ½ cut of N-type mono c-Si cells:
CHSM78N/LV-HC-xxx (xxx=650-660, in steps of 5, 156 cells)
CHSM72N(BL)-HC-xxx (xxx=580-605, in steps of 5, 144 cells)
CHSM60N(BL)-HC-xxx (xxx=480-500, in steps of 5, 120 cells)
CHSM54N(BL)-HC-xxx (xxx=440-450, in steps of 5, 108 cells)
With ½ cut of mono c-Si cells:
CHSM72M(BL)-HC-xxx (xxx=550-570, in steps of 5, 144 cells)
CHSM60M(BL)-HC-xxx (xxx=455-475, in steps of 5, 120 cells)
CHSM54M(BL)-HC-xxx (xxx=410-425, in steps of 5, 108 cells)
xxx represents output power in Wp
Remarks:
- Manufacturing plant update: see annex.
Seite Page  3 / 5
Zertifikat Certificate
Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:
PV 50625621 0004
Berichtsnummer Report No.:
CN24WVOB  006
Produkt Product:
PV Module
Fertigungsstätten Factories:
1 Chint New Energy Technology
(Jiuquan) Co.,Ltd.
15 Jingwu Road, Jiuquan economic
and Technological Development
Zone, Suzhou District, Jiuquan City,
Gansu
P.R. China
2 Chint Solar Technology (Yancheng)
Co.,Ltd.
No. 8, Fengyang Road,